Sveslot SM 7 Prod 24

Sollebrunn 20 september 2025

Pos Namn
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Daniel Blomgvist
Victor Thorsson
Anders Gustavsson
Pontus Sandberg
Kennet Hellstrém
Johan Thorsson
Patrik Wargh
Simon Gustavsson
Uffe Karlsson
Lars Norkjaer
Joakim Halldorf
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Mikael Wingfors
Magnus Amell
Gunnar Amell
Henrik Nielsen
Christer Blixt
Sven Egil Refsnes
Anders Ronning
Peter Kruger
Richard Andersen

Klubb

Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
Malmo SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Norsjo MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Danmark
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21

Bjérke SCC
Mullsjo MHF-u
Mullsj6 MHF-u
MHF ungd. Ronneby
GO-69

Nidaros SlotRacing
Nidaros SlotRacing
Team 21

MHF ungd. Ronneby

Kval

5.114
4.992 TQ
5.061
4.999
5.357
5.200
5.275
5.688
5.877
5.175
5.284
5.329
5.723
5.679
5.759
5.263
5.667
6.163
5.865
5.531
5.783

Final

453.31
439.00
432.23
427.65
416.71
413.17
408.97
407.84
407.81
407.12
399.32
396.85
386.09
380.77
377.58
375.84
370.81
366.50
364.28
362.32
355.99

Heat
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Poing

30

27+3
25+1
23+2



Sveslot SM 8 F1 32

Sollebrunn 20 september 2025

Pos Namn

1 Anders Gustavsson
2 Daniel Blomgvist

3 Hans Pettersson

4 Victor Thorsson

5 Johan Thorsson

6  Kennet Hellstrom
7  Hakan Hjalmarsson
8  Pontus Sandberg

9  Uffe Karlsson

10  Joakim Halldorf

11 Anders Ronning

12 Christer Blixt

13 Lars Norkjaer

14  Henrik Nielsen

15 Peter Kruger

16  Sven Egil Refsnes
17  Patrik Warg

18  Simon Gustavsson

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Team 21

Bjérke SCC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Team 21

Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Nidaros SlotRacing
GO-69

Danmark

MHF ungd. Ronneby

Team 21

Nidaros SlotRacing
Norsjo MS
Atvidabergs MK

Kval

5.525
5.496
5.637
5.703
5.841
5.896
6.067
5.703
6.705
6.363
6.386
6.338
6.275
6.304
6.305
6.381
6.040
6.313

TQ

Final

402.99
402.09
387.52
385.77
367.88
361.59
357.79
357.38
346.76
345.08
345.05
339.01
334.42
329.43
325.08
318.60
270.00
218.00

Heat
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Poing

30+2
27+3
25+1
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



